THAT'S WHAT
WE BELIEVE?

Leading people beyond "just good enough" to experience L.I.F.E. in Christ.



“Wait! What? That’s What We Believe?” Series Jay Strike
On Being a Baptist Acts 11:19-30 July 7,2024

We are: \

\
Our Pastor

Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie have
four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian earned

his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary.
He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern Baptist Theological
Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering from Georgia
Institute of Technology.



http://www.fbcpc.com/events

FBCPC IS LAUNCHING SOMETHING_NEW:

OUR CHURCH NOW HAS A SENIOR

SERVICES COORDINATOR, STEPHANIE CUNNINGHAM!!

WE'LL ALSO HAVE SPECIAL MUSICAL GUESTS TO f
INCLUDE AN OLD-FASHIONED “HYMN SING." ;

JULY 10 11 AM :
REGISTER AT FBCPC.COM/EVENTS /f

Mondays | 6 PM | The Commons

Childcare is available on request.
Contact Julie Falls (JFalls@fbepc.com).

DEACON SELECTION INFORMATION

It's time to nominate men for the service office of deacon.
Visit FBCPC.com/deacon.

Checklist of deacon qualifications
List of current deacons
Nomination form

Or take a nomination card from the seat back pocket and drop
it in the offering box.

MOTI N FunsaFre

SENIORS IN MOTION fbcpc.com/sam

Every Tuesday & Thursday » 8 AM » The Commons
Designed for seniors 60+ who want to improve their strength,
flexibility and overall well-beingt

For mor? {nfo on upcoming events, FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH i!
please visit: FBCPC.com/events PLANT CITY l



https://fbcpc.com
https://www.fbcpc.com/events
https://www.fbcpc.com/
https://www.fbcpc.com/

Welcome

Welcome Chad and Amber Varney
as they join the staff at First Baptist
Church Plant City. Chad is our new
College and Young Pros Pastor.

An ordination service is being held
on Sunday, July 14 at 6 PM in
the Worship Center.

Vitals
IN MEMORY OF:

MAXINE WATSON

JIMMIE DAN ROBINSON EDWINA MORRIS

Sherry Clements VELMA THOMPSON
Sylvia Knox
Giving —

STATISTICS (06.30.2024) IT'S TIME

Budget Rec'd: $84,784.87 IT'S TIME RECEIPTS: $39,806.01
Budget Req'd: $93,434.00 Pledges: $ 5,009,529.00
To Date Budget Rec'd: ~ $3,929,199.70 Receipts to Date: $ 1,438,106.65
To Date Budget Req'd:  $ 3,737,360.00

Building Debt: $990,145.22

Our love for God shows in many ways, including how
we use the resources He has given us. You can give in
the receptacles at each Worship Center entrance, on the
church website (FBCPC.com), or through the church app
(FBCPC.com/Get-App).


http://FBCPC.com
http://FBCPC.com/Get-App
https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login

This Week

SUNDAY 07.07

8,9 & 10:30 AM | Small Groups

9 & 10:30 AM | Worship Servicess

6 PM | College Small Group | The Landing

e

MONDAY 07.08
6 PM | REACH | The Commons

TUESDAY 07.09
8 AM | Seniors in Motion | The Commons
6 PM | The Hill | The Landing

WEDNESDAY 07.10
11 AM | Senior Adult Luau | The Commons
6 PM
Preschool
Student Ministry | The Landing
6:15 PM
SummerSalt | Children's Church
Adventures in Marriage | 109
Women's Bible Study | 111-112
Men's Ministry | Mod 2
Il Corinthians | 113
Orchestra Rehearsal | Mod 1
6:30 PM
Worship Choir Rehearsal | Worship Center

THURSDAY 07.11
8 AM | Seniors in Motion | The Commons
6:30 PM | English Bible Study | (John Foxx)

MINISTERIO HISPANO
LOS DOMINGOS:
9 AM | Servicio en Espaiiol*
11 AM | Escuela Dominical*
LOS MIERCOLES:
6:15 PM | Estudio Biblico en Espaiol*

* =105 E. Baker St. (El Aposento Alto)

Connect

Web: FBCPC.com

Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity



http://FBCPC.com
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity/
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity/
https://my.fbcpc.com/portal/event_detail.aspx?id=7229

Pastoral Staff ...

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor
bstowe@fbcpc.com

Bill Bender, Children's Pastor
bbender@fbcpc.com

Dr. John Foxx, Spanish Pastor
jfoxx@fbcpc.com

Chris Greenwood, Student Pastor
cgreenwood@fbcpc.com

Brad Hillier, Worship Pastor
bhillier@fbcpc.com

Bryan Hunsaker, Senior Adult Pastor
bhunsaker@fbcpc.com

Dr. Steve Morris,

Education & Administration Pastor
smorris@fbcpc.com

Ed Raburn, Executive Pastor
eraburn@fbcpc.com

Jay Strike,
Discipleship & Communications Pastor
jstrike@fbcpc.com

Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor
twarnock@fbcpc.com

Chad Varney,
College & Young Pros Pastor

cvarney@fbcpc.com

“Let the elders who rule well be
considered worthy of double honor,
especially those who labor in preaching
and teaching." 1 Tim 5:17

)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH i-ﬁ
PLANT CITY l
Church: 3309 James L. Redman Pkwy.,
Plant City, FL 33566
Office: 503 N. Palmer St.,
Plant City, FL 33563
813.752.4104 | FBCPC.com
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